03/13/13
P
330 103R-3 COOK 932
60F05
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS

963 963  962EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 15 97.5 1.00% 72.7
964 964 963  WMRSS, 15 84.66 1.00% 54.4
988 988 989  WMRSS, 12 32.8 1.00% 7.7
989 989  959EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 14.5 1.00% 5.2
990 990  959EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 4.1 1.00% 1.5
991 991 990  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 32.8 1.00% 7.7
992 992  960EX  WMRSS, 12 45.9 1.00% 13.7
993 993  960EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 50.6 1.00% 13.0
995 995 995A  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 54.3 1.00% 15.1
995A 995A  961EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 5.3 1.00% 2.0
994 994 994A  WMRSS, 12 32.8 1.00% 7.7
994A 994A  961EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 3.8 1.00% 1.1
996 996  962EX  WMRSS, 15 39.5 1.00% 7.5
997 997  962EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 62.5 0.50% 21.3
998 998 997  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 62.1 0.50% 36.9
DU-56 1104  1104EX  1103EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 18 95 1.20% 92.6
1105  1105EX  1104EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 15 111.1 1.50% 90.4
1106 1106  1105EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 15 103.2 1.50% 38.7
1107 1107 1106  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 91 1.00% 31.0
1108 1108 1107  WMRSS, 12 45 1.00% 11.6
1109 1109 1107  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 3.3 1.00% 1.1
1110 1110 1109  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 38.8 1.00% 10.0
1119 1119 1120  WMRSS, 12 34.6 1.00% 8.2
1120 1120  1103EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 10.4 1.00% 3.3
1121 1121  1103EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 6.3 1.00% 2.0
1122 1122 1121  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 32.8 1.00% 7.7
1123 1123  1104EX  WMRSS, 12 48.6 1.00% 12.5
1124 1124  1104EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 42.5 1.00% 10.9
1125 1125 1126  WMRSS, 12 47.7 1.00% 12.3
1126 1126  1105EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 1.6 1.00% 0.5
1127 1127  1105EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 2 1.00% 0.6
1128 1128 1127  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 32.8 1.00% 7.7
1129 1129 1106  WMRSS, 12 45 1.00% 11.6
1131 1131 1106  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 45 1.00% 11.6
DU-57 1102  1102EX  1101EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 24 135 0.17% 97.6
1103  1103EX  1102EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 18 122 1.20% 114.5
1112 1111 1117A  WMRSS, 12 13 1.00% 3.0
1114 1114 1114A  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 33.3 1.02% 7.9
1114A 1114A 1101  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 7.5 1.07% 2.4
1114B 1114B 1117  WMRSS, 24 48.3 0.35% 15.6
1115 1115  1102EX  WMRSS, 12 48 1.00% 11.3
1117A 1117A 1117  1 TY A, CLSS, 12 9 1.00% 0.0
1118 1118  1102EX  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 42 1.00% 9.9
1151 1151 1100A  WMRSS, 12 79.5 0.49% 33.1
1152 1152 1151  WMRSS, 12 95 0.49% 24.4
1214 1214 1213  2 TY A, CLSS, 18 66 0.98% 59.5
1215 1215 1214  2 TY A, CLSS, 15 101 0.50% 82.2
1216 1216 1215  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 8 1.00% 4.3
1217 1217 1216  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 41.5 1.00% 12.4
1218 1218 1217  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 13.3 1.00% 4.3
1219 1219 1218  WMRSS, 12 33.3 1.00% 7.9
1244 1244 1214  2 TY A, CLSS, 12 8 1.00% 4.5
1245 1245 1244  WMRSS, 12 95 1.00% 22.4
1101  1101EX 1114B  2 TY A, CLSS, 24 13 0.38% 48.8
1163 1117 1100A  1 TY A, CLSS, 24 10.4 0.35% 0.0
C-11 1153  CULVEX  2 TY A CLPCUL 24 17 1.00% 13.4
C-12 1154  CULVEX  2 TY A CLPCUL 24 17 1.00% 13.4
C-13 1155  CULVEX  2 TY A CLPCUL 24 17 1.00% 13.4